
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Im Auftrag der Oberösterreichischen Landessportorganisation 
und	
  des	
  Oberösterreichischen	
  Landesschützenverbandes	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Oberösterreichische	
  Landesmeisterschaften	
  
Oberösterreichische Meisterschaften 

	
  
Feuergewehr  -  5o Meter 
20	
  und	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
20	
  und	
  40	
  Schuss	
  aufgelegt	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Ergebnisse	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

16.	
  Juli	
  2016	
  
	
  

MARCHTRENK	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  Senioren	
  3	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  aufgelegt	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Walter	
  Holzinger	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   89	
   92	
   93	
   89	
   363	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
2.	
  	
   Günter	
  Tomenendal	
  Ing.	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   86	
   91	
   93	
   89	
   359	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  
3.	
   Adolf	
  Flattinger	
   SV	
  Nettingsdorf	
   89	
   90	
   91	
   84	
   354	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
4.	
   Eberhard	
  Tomitza	
   Priv.	
  Gmunden	
   87	
   86	
   91	
   82	
   346	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  

	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2015	
  Senioren	
  2	
  a	
  	
  	
  4o	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Florian	
  ARZT	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   88	
   86	
   90	
   95	
   359	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
2.	
   Helmut	
  Klutsch	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   81	
   87	
   77	
   81	
   326	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  
3.	
   Otto	
  Kolano	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   79	
   85	
   83	
   79	
   326	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  Senioren	
  2	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Johann	
  TISCHLER	
   SV	
  Vöcklabruck	
   88	
   93	
   96	
   89	
   366	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  
2.	
   Wolfgang	
  DREER	
   Askö	
  GMUNDEN	
   94	
   85	
   91	
   89	
   359	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  
3.	
   Andreas	
  HOFER	
   Askö	
  Gmunden	
   86	
   84	
   88	
   82	
   340	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3	
  

	
  
	
  
OÖM	
  2016	
  Senioren	
  1	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  

Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Harald	
  Scheirich	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   89	
   91	
   95	
   90	
   365	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  
2.	
   Alfons	
  Hofbauer	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   91	
   92	
   89	
   88	
   360	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
3.	
   Thomas	
  DREER	
  	
  	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Braunau	
   88	
   94	
   83	
   92	
   357	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  
4.	
   Reinhard	
  WEIS	
   SG	
  STEYR	
   88	
   87	
   92	
   84	
   351	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
5.	
   Ernst	
  Gebesmair	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   83	
   82	
   85	
   86	
   336	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  
6.	
   Ewald	
  Fuchs	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   87	
   85	
   86	
   75	
   333	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Mini	
  	
  20	
  Schuss	
  aufgelegt	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   	
   	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Tobias	
  Breuer	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   86	
   76	
   	
   	
   162	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  
2.	
   Lukas	
  Schweiger	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   87	
   69	
   	
   	
   156	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
3.	
   Elena	
  Leibetseder	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   67	
   87	
   	
   	
   154	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Jugend	
  1	
  w	
  	
  20	
  Schuss	
  aufgelegt	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   	
   	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Lisa	
  Stockinger	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   88	
   72	
   	
   	
   160	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  
2.	
   Niklas	
  Hufnagl	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   56	
   63	
   	
   	
   119	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
3.	
   Lena	
  Brodbock	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   65	
   54	
   	
   	
   119	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Jugend	
  1	
  	
  20	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   	
   	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Marlene	
  Baumgartner	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   84	
   82	
   	
   	
   166	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
2.	
   Saver	
  Softic	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   64	
   75	
   	
   	
   139	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  
3.	
   David	
  Habenschuss	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   54	
   48	
   	
   	
   102	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  
4.	
   Gerard	
  Sorger	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   41	
   47	
   	
   	
   88	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  

	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Jugend	
  2	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Johannes	
  Jeryczynski	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   77	
   81	
   80	
   80	
   318	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
2.	
   Lukas	
  Baumgartner	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   81	
   73	
   81	
   79	
   314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3	
  
3.	
   Julius	
  Worm	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   78	
   81	
   65	
   78	
   302	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
4.	
   Benjamin	
  Schuster	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   59	
   64	
   74	
   66	
   263	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  

	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Junioren	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Patrick	
  Zimmer	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   91	
   93	
   89	
   92	
   365	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
2.	
   Michael	
  Haim	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   83	
   80	
   89	
   88	
   340	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3	
  

	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Frauen	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Barbara	
  Krumphuber	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   89	
   88	
   94	
   91	
   362	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  
2.	
   Karin	
  Brandmaier	
   SV	
  Vöcklabruck	
   79	
   73	
   79	
   71	
   302	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  
3.	
   Simone	
  Dürnberger	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   68	
   79	
   76	
   72	
   295	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  

	
  

OÖM	
  201	
  Männer	
  	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie1	
   Serie2	
   Serie3	
   Serie4	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   Wolfgang	
  Krumphuber	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   91	
   94	
   96	
   93	
   374	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  14	
  
2.	
   Florian	
  Eberlberger	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   91	
   93	
   93	
   93	
   370	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
3.	
   Markus	
  Karan	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   90	
   94	
   91	
   91	
   366	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  
4.	
   Stefan	
  Gusenbauer	
   SN	
  Bad	
  Zell	
   95	
   93	
   89	
   89	
   366	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  
5.	
   Johannes	
  Rumplmayr	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   90	
   90	
   90	
   91	
   361	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  
6.	
   Gerald	
  Hofmeister	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   87	
   89	
   93	
   91	
   360	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  
7.	
   Alfred	
  Riedl	
  Mag.	
   SV	
  Vöcklabruck	
   84	
   88	
   93	
   90	
   355	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  
8.	
   Thomas	
  PRIMIG	
  Ing.	
   Priv.	
  SV	
  Lauffen	
   84	
   89	
   87	
   92	
   352	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
9.	
   Anton	
  Baumgartner	
   LHA	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   84	
   76	
   78	
   90	
   328	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  

	
  

OÖM	
  2016	
  	
  Mannschaft	
  40	
  Schuss	
  stehend	
  
Rang	
   Verein	
   Schütze	
  1	
   	
   Schütze	
  2	
   	
   Schütze	
  3	
   	
   Gesamt	
  	
  	
  IZ	
  
1.	
   LHA	
  	
  -­‐	
  Linz	
   Hofmeister	
  G.	
   360	
   Krumphuber	
  	
  W	
   374	
   Eberlberger	
  Fl.	
   370	
   1104	
  
2.	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   Hofbauer	
  A.	
   360	
   Zimmer	
  Patrick	
   365	
   Scheirich	
  Harald	
   365	
   1090	
  
3.	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   Karan	
  Markus	
   366	
   Kolano	
  Otto	
   326	
   Arzt	
  Florian	
   359	
   1051	
  
4.	
   SV	
  Vöcklabruck	
   Riedl	
  Alfr.	
  Mag	
   355	
   Brandmaier	
  K.	
   302	
   Tischler	
  Johann	
   366	
   1023	
  
5.	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   Rumplmayr	
  J.	
   361	
   Klutsch	
  Helmut	
   326	
   Fuchs	
  Ewald	
   333	
   1020	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


